www.ams.com               Revision 1.0 / 07/12/2012
Operation Manual: AS5048-EK-AB-STM1.0
AS5048 Eval-Kit Stepper Motor
AS5048 Eval-Kit Stepper Motor
www.ams.com              Revision 1.0 / 08/06/12 page 1/9
Table of Contents
1. General Description ............................................................................................................... 2
2. Package and Board Description ............................................................................................ 2

AS5048 Eval-Kit Stepper Motor
www.ams.com              Revision 1.0 / 08/06/12 page 8/9
6. Ordering Information
Table 5:
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Description
AS5048A-EK-AB-STM1.0 AS5048A Eval-Kit Stepper Motor with SPI interface
AS5048B-EK-AB-STM1.0 AS5048B Eval-Kit Stepper Motor with I2C interface
Revisions History
Revision Date Description
1.0 August 6, 2012 First version